
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Building Bridges - BUS 7 (PM)    
Vehicle: 7       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 1:30 0  Bus Garage  
2 1:54 7  Building Bridges & Happy Hearts  
3 2:10 -1  3906 Fargo Dr  
4 2:14 -1  Tillotson Rd Storage Units (TURNAROUND)  
5 2:16 -2  3925 N. Ridge E  
6 2:24 -1  4703 Diane Rd  
7 3:09 -1  3551 St Rt 167 W  
8 3:25 -1  6754 Reed Road  
9 3:35 0  Bus Garage END ROUTE  

   



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Building Bridges - Bus 7 (AM)    
Vehicle: 7       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:26 0  Bus Garage (Start)  
2 6:29 1  Caylor Ct & Diane Dr  
3 6:44 1  3551 St Rt 167 W  
4 6:59 1  6754 Reed Road  
5 7:09 1  N Ridge E & Tillotson Rd  
6 7:10 2  3925 N. Ridge E  
7 7:14 1  3906 Fargo Dr  
8 7:45 -7  Building Bridges & Happy Hearts  
9 8:00 0  Bus Garage (End)  

   



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Special Transport - Van 37(PM)    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 1:45 5  Building Bridges & Happy Hearts  
2 1:54 -1  1439 E. 27th Street  
3 1:57 -1  2035 E. 39th St.  
4 2:00 -1  3343 Ridgewood Ave  
5 2:12 -1  3170 Lake Road  
6 2:21 -1  5110 S Ridge E  
7 2:24 0  arrive bus garage  

   



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Special Transport - Van 37(AM)    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:05 0  Depart bus garage  
2 7:15 1  3170 Lake Road  
3 7:18 1  3448 E Center St  
4 7:31 1  3343 Ridgewood Ave  
5 7:35 1  2035 E. 39th St.  
6 7:38 1  1439 E. 27th Street  
7 7:45 -5  Building Bridges & Happy Hearts  

   


	Building Bridges Bus 7 (PM)
	Building Bridges Bus 7 AM
	Special Transport Van #37 PM
	Special Transport Van 37 (AM)

